A certification of attendance
s ~ will be issued to all participants

KEMENTERIAN KESIHATAN upon completion of the masterclass
MALAYSIA

HOSPITAL SELAYANG
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY

Presents

WOUND &
MANAGEMENT
UPDATE

Date :
3 March 2024 (Sunday)

0800 — 1700H

Venue :
Scan For Registration ditorium, Hospital Selayang

Government !
Nurses/ Doctors & Private

Paramedic PDM Members Doctors

RM 350 /' RM 100 / RM150

Kindly upload a copy of the electronic transfer receipt as proof of payment in Registration form.
Any enquiry regarding the event , kindly contact

e 1 019-393 4041 @ : dermhselworkshop12@gmail.com



7:30

8:30

8:40

9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:20

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:40

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME

ToPIC SPEAKER

Registration

Welcome Speech

Basic Wound Care Principles & Stages Of
Wound Healing

Management of Keloid & Hypertrophic scars

Assessment & Management of Burn Wounds

K-Laser Blue Dermatologist
Morning Tea

Wound Debridement

Diabetic Foot Ulcer & Pressure Injury
Management

Advance Wound Care & Solutions to Chronic
Wound

Role Of Platelet Rich Plasma in Scar
Remodelling
Lunch break

Role of Silicone gel in Wound Healing
and Scar Remodeling

Case Sharing on Wounds and scars

Wound Management of Epidermolysis Bullosa
in Paediatrics

Optimising Nutrition for Wound Healing

Practical Session

® Platelet Rich Plasma Injection
e Wet Wrap Therapy

® Special wound dressing

Session End

Dr Teeba Raja
Dermatologist, HSel

Dato Zalmy Azizan
Senior Consultant Dermatologist, CDSC

Dr Tracy Tan See Ling
Dermatologist, HSel

Dr Wan Syazli Rodzaian
Consultant Plastic Surgeon,
Avisena Specialist Hospital

Mr Shah Zarak
MD, Quick Stop Solution

Dr Jazly Johari
Wound Care Clinician, H. Shah Alam

Dr Clement Limus Apong,

General Practitioner,

Klinik Clement Wound Care Services
Prof. Dr. Harikrishna K. Nair
President Malaysian Society of
Wound Care Professional

Dr Teeba Raja

Dermatologist, HSel

Ms Wee Ai Sim

Clinical Pharmacist, HSel

Dr Elizabeth Chang Wei Hsi
Dermatologist, HSel

Nurul Hasni Hayati

Medical Assistant Wound care, HSel
Dr Siti Nuraihan

Paediatric Dermatologist, HSel

Pn Fadhilatul Ahya’ Binti Baharuddin
Dietician, HSel

ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Chairperson: Dr Teeba Raja | Vise Chairperson: Dr Elizabeth Chang Wei Hsi | Project Manager: Dr Siti Nasuha Razali

Secretary: Dr Tracy Tan See Ling | Treasurer: Dina Azureen | Flow Manager: Dr Jason Wong Lok Chin, Dr Tan Yi Jun

Committee : Dr Yuthistran Gonasagran, Dr Sharifah Fatimah, Dr Nur' Agilah, Dr Ashiela Suhud, Dr Najwa Hada, Dr Beverly Chen

Paramedics: Sr Norzalia Binti Saad, Sr Siti Noor Hidayah, Nurkashmawaty Binti Lehen,Ahmad Faisal, Nurul Hasni Hayati Zahari,

Nurul Faryana Bt Deraman, Umi Kalsum, Nor Rahmati



	R2_Wound & Scar Management Update FLYER 2024_148mmX210mm
	OL_Wound & Scar Management Update FLYER 2024_148mmX210mm_PG1

	Wound & Scar Management Update FLYER 2024_148mmX210mm_PG2

