





HOSPITAL SELAYANG

DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY



Kindly upload a copy of the electronic transfer receipt as proof of payment in Registration form.

Any enquiry regarding the event, kindly contact







TENTATIVE PROGRAMME

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
7:30	Registration	
8:30	Welcome Speech	Dr Teeba Raja Dermatologist, HSel
8:40	Basic Wound Care Principles & Stages Of Wound Healing	Dato Zalmy Azizan Senior Consultant Dermatologist, CDSC
9:00	Management of Keloid & Hypertrophic scars	Dr Tracy Tan See Ling Dermatologist, HSel
9:20	Assessment & Management of Burn Wounds	Dr Wan Syazli Rodzaian Consultant Plastic Surgeon, Avisena Specialist Hospital
9:40	K-Laser Blue Dermatologist	Mr Shah Zarak MD, Quick Stop Solution
10:00	Morning Tea	
10:30	Wound Debridement	Dr Jazly Johari Wound Care Clinician, H. Shah Alam
11:00	Diabetic Foot Ulcer & Pressure Injury Management	Dr Clement Limus Apong, General Practitioner, Klinik Clement Wound Care Services
11:30	Advance Wound Care & Solutions to Chronic Wound	Prof. Dr. Harikrishna K. Nair President Malaysian Society of Wound Care Professional
12:00	Role Of Platelet Rich Plasma in Scar Remodelling	Dr Teeba Raja Dermatologist, HSel
12:20	Lunch break	
14:20	Role of Silicone gel in Wound Healing and Scar Remodeling	Ms Wee Ai Sim Clinical Pharmacist, HSel
14:40	Case Sharing on Wounds and scars	Dr Elizabeth Chang Wei Hsi Dermatologist, HSel Nurul Hasni Hayati Medical Assistant Wound care, HSel
15:00	Wound Management of Epidermolysis Bullosa in Paediatrics	Dr Siti Nuraihan Paediatric Dermatologist, HSel
15:20	Optimising Nutrition for Wound Healing	Pn Fadhilatul Ahya' Binti Baharuddin Dietician, HSel
15:40	Practical Session Platelet Rich Plasma Injection Wet Wrap Therapy Special wound dressing	
16:40	Session End	

ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Chairperson: Dr Teeba Raja | Vise Chairperson: Dr Elizabeth Chang Wei Hsi | Project Manager: Dr Siti Nasuha Razali
Secretary: Dr Tracy Tan See Ling | Treasurer: Dina Azureen | Flow Manager: Dr Jason Wong Lok Chin, Dr Tan Yi Jun
Committee: Dr Yuthistran Gonasagran, Dr Sharifah Fatimah, Dr Nur' Aqilah, Dr Ashiela Suhud, Dr Najwa Hada, Dr Beverly Chen
Paramedics: Sr Norzalia Binti Saad, Sr Siti Noor Hidayah, Nurkashmawaty Binti Lehen,Ahmad Faisal, Nurul Hasni Hayati Zahari,
Nurul Faryana Bt Deraman, Umi Kalsum, Nor Rahmati